Champ® VMV LED Series Luminaires
Leading the way in LED technology
for industrial and hazardous applications
Enhancing
Safety +
Productivity
Champ® VMV LED Series Luminaires
2

6
Champ® VMV LED Series Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION - NEC AND CEC
For 347 VAC option, replace DM2/UNV1 with DM3/347.  For 480 VAC option, replace DM2/UNV1 with DM4/480.  NOTE: Requires additional enclosure for use with 11L series.
For warm white color temperature, use W designation after luminaire style (Example: VMV3LWDM2/UNV1).  NOTE: Not available for 9L series.
MOUNTING STYLE 3L SERIES 5L SERIES 7L SERIES 9L SERIES 11L SERIES
Luminaire Less
Mounting Module
PENDING NVMV5LDM1/UNV NVMV7LDM1/UNV NVMV9LDM1/UNV PENDING
3⁄4” Pendant PENDING NVMV5L2ADM1/UNV NVMV7L2ADM1/UNV NVMV9L2ADM1/UNV PENDING
1” Pendant PENDING NVMV5L3ADM1/UNV NVMV7L3ADM1/UNV NVMV9L3ADM1/UNV PENDING
3⁄4” Flexible Pendant PENDING NVMV5L2HADM1/UNV NVMV7L2HADM1/UNV NVMV9L2HADM1/UNV PENDING
3⁄4” Ceiling Mount Thru Feed PENDING NVMV5L2CDM1/UNV NVMV7L2CDM1/UNV NVMV9L2CDM1/UNV PENDING
1” Ceiling Mount Thru Feed PENDING NVMV5L3CDM1/UNV NVMV7L3CDM1/UNV NVMV9L3CDM1/UNV PENDING
3⁄4” Wall Mount Thru Feed PENDING NVMV5L2TWDM1/UNV NVMV7L2TWDM1/UNV NVMV9L2TWDM1/UNV PENDING
1” Wall Mount Thru Feed PENDING NVMV5L3TWDM1/UNV NVMV7L3TWDM1/UNV NVMV9L3TWDM1/UNV PENDING
1 1⁄2” Stanchion 25° PENDING NVMV5LJDM1/UNV NVMV7LJDM1/UNV NVMV9LJDM1/UNV PENDING
1 1⁄2” Stanchion PENDING NVMV5LPDM1/UNV NVMV7LPDM1/UNV NVMV9LPDM1/UNV PENDING
ORDERING INFORMATION - IECEx/ATEX
VERTICAL
ANGLE FRONT SIDE ZONE
WITH